

MMLSY ~~37-0250~~ Const. of Road PART "A" Breakman
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tola to Durgarah tola Tak

(Road)

DIVISION

Agreement No. 39/23-24

Const cost- 4366972

Maint cost- 29896474

Total

466,59395 = 0

MBNO - 2941

SUB-DIVISION

DALHASI.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Start- 11/9/23

Date of completion- 10/9/24

2nd on A/c bill

11

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Brahman tola to Shroomgarh tola					
Agency - Prakash Construction					
Agri. No - 35/MMA54/SBD/2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 11-09-2023					
Date of Completion - 10-09-2024					

Work done,

① Const. of Granular Sub. base by providing well graded material, spreading in Uniform layers.

(up to date Measurement)

	$1 \times 15 \times \frac{6.80 + 4.05}{2} \times 0.200 = 16.275$
	$5 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50$
	$5 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50$
	$5 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50$
	$5 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50$
	$5 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50$
	$5 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 121.50$
	$2 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 48.60$
	$1 \times 2.5 \times \frac{4.05 + 5.50}{2} \times 0.200 = 23.875$
	$1 \times 15 \times \frac{5.50 + 4.05}{2} \times 0.200 = 14.325$
	$1 \times 15 \times \frac{4.05 + 7.50}{2} \times 0.200 = 17.325$
Link	$1 \times 15 \times \frac{5.40 + 4.05}{2} \times 0.200 = 14.175$
	$2 \times 30 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 48.60$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

22

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/v & fixing of wooden benchmark pillars.					
1.713 km (Q.V. TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 37600.80/km-ft.					64426/-
② clearing and grubbing road land					
0.6125 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha ft.					32444/-
③ Excavation for roadwork in soft using manual ma					
7.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³ - R.					981/-
④ Const. of Embankment					
with road cutting etc.					
4.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-7)					
@ Rs. 30.23/m ³ - R.					136/-
⑤ Excavation for roadwork in soft with hydraulic excav					
7.50 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³ - R.					567/-
⑥ Const. of Embankment					
7 with 1000 m lead.					
573.656 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³ - R.					109322/-
⑦ 100 m lead.					
4302.419 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 149.48/m ³ - R.					641405/-
Continuation					849281/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28) (34) Half brick Circular tree guard in 2nd class brick.					
58 nos. (S.V. TMB P-21)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each ft.					113031/-
(29) (35) P/v fixing of typical masonry information sign board with logo.					
5 nos. (S.V. TMB P-21)					
@ Rs. 9842.45/each ft.					44212/-
(30) (36) E/w in excavation for foundation of Structure					
178.20 m ³ (S.V. TMB P-8)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ ft.					54578/-
(31) (37) P/v M20 watercillip course in foundation					
27.50 m ³ (S.V. TMB P-8)					
@ Rs. 7000.16/m ³ ft.					192504/-
(32) (38) P/lay/Reinforced Cement Concrete Mass in SubStructure					
214.20 m ³ (S.V. TMB P-8)					
@ Rs. 7404.02/m ³ ft.					1585941/-
(33) (39) P/v Laying RCC pipe 1500 mm dia for culvert					
45 m (S.V. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 3542.45/m ft.					159410/-
Continuation B. 12074181/-					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(34/40) Painting on parapet wall including primer					
123.84 m ² (8 w. parap. 21)					
@ Rs. 100.76/m ² - R.					12478/-
					1
					Rs. 12086659/-
GrST 12% - Rs.					1450399/-
L-e 1% - Rs.					120867/-
S. fee - Rs.					157128/-
					Rs. 13815053/-
deduct 10% below Rs.					1381505/-
					Rs. 12433548/-
deduct previous payment Rs.					7487852/-

Rs. 4945696/-

26/04/25
JL

26/04/25
ME

Continuation